students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1491 1425 2020-21 1355 350 420000(four lakh
twenty thousand)

325

2020-21 1538 1478 2021-22 1409 461 675000(six lakh
seventy five thousand)

346

2021-22 1266 1440 2022-23 1023 498 650000(six lakhs fifty
thousand only)

250

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 75 66 2019-20 0 2020-21 65 62 650000(six lakhs fifty
thousand)

3

2019-20 17 15 2020-21 0 2021-22 15 15 700000(seven lakhs) 0

2020-21 19 18 2021-22 0 2022-23 13 0 0(Zero) 2

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 223 210 2020-21 190 9 776000(seven lakh
seventy six thousand)

181

2017-18 221 211 2021-22 188 23 730000(seven lakh
thirty thousand)

151

2018-19 232 183 2022-23 161 53 600000(six lakhs) 27

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No.